G
S
D
S
S
3
**

2 Cathode
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Marking Code Quantity/Reel
GSDSS34D2F SOD-123FL K34 3000 PCS
GSDSS36D2F SOD-123FL K36 3000 PCS
GSDSS315D2F SOD-123FL K315 3000 PCS
GSDSS320D2F SOD-123FL K320 3000 PCS
GSDSS3 1 1 D2 F
- Product Code:
GSDSS3
- Voltage Code: